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Anlage Damen 6er 1 | Kreisliga

Friedhofstr. 44, 33659 Bielefeld
T 0521 402320 tennisclub@rw-senne.de

Hallenadresse
Friedhofstr. 44, 33659 Bielefeld
T 0521 402320

Sportwart/in
Gruner, Annette
T 01737190406 annettegruner@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Eichhorst, Susanne
T 015152476542 susanne.fleckenstein@gmx.de
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MF: Sophia Gundlach

m 15786192310; sophiagundlach@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Wienboker, Eva-Maria
Ahlert, Katrin

Kamp, Petra

Marten, Jette-Marie
Gruner, Anne

Kamp, Finja
Gundlach, Sophia
Hardt, Nadine
Marlow, Anna
Gordes, Wiebke
Klusmann, Lilli
Huttermann, Mathilda
Musing, Melissa
Herzog, Christina
Weick, Stefanie
Kullmann, Sarah
Wand, Lina
Bextermoller, Antje
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(SG mit SV RW Mastholte)

19 Heidebrecht, Nika
20 Eichhorst, Jolina
21 Willmann, Henrike

22 Brémmelhdrster, Claudia

23 Doll, Anke

24 Kampeter, Anke

25 Krause, Simone

26 Kortkamp, Jana

27 Steinkroger, Yvonne
28 Freyer, Miriam

29 ROmer, Cara-Lina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

26500165
27400067
27100159
20550704
20105059
20754174
20006399
27700142
28151245
27701368
20053728
20754325
20550913
27951572
27852157
28651810
20557630
29960506

20550715
20550882
20006642
26952730
27851424
26152025
27952164
20152995
27650663
27501326
29863512

LK

LK10,2
LK10,8
LK15,4
LK16,6
LK16,7
LK16,8
LK17,8
LK18,5
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,7
LK22,0
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK22,3
LK23,6
LK23,6

LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK24,5
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
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